Harewood British Automobile Racing Club Yorkshire Centre
HAREWOOD SPEED HILL CLIMB

Yorkshire Speed Trophy Meeting
7 August 2010
Championship Sponsored by

Sreed
Hillclimb

Event Sponsored by

Split Times
Run 1
Class No. Name 64 Feet Split 2 Split 3 Split4 Split5 Run Time Speed
1A 71 Michael Andrews 3.01 14.45 29.99 46.17 63.89 76.01
1A 72  Adam Greenwood 2.77 13.08 28.55 44 .16 61.76 73.82
1A 73  David Holden 3.33 15.75 32.28 49.37 70.00 83.71
1A 74  Mike Geen 2.79 12.74 27.67 42.53 59.04 70.45
1A 771 lan Yates 2.96 14.23 29.92 46.03 63.41 76.11
1A 774  Robert Bellerby 2.74 13.16 27.96 42.57 59.00 70.09
1B 75 Chris Green 3.51 16.04 34.20 51.04 69.48 82.81
1B 77  Simon Smith 3.10 14.10 29.71 45.56 64.62 77.10
1B 78 Tim Houseman 3.03 13.86 29.83 45.64 63.76 76.47
1B 79  Andy Birkitt 3.32 15.33 31.73 49.05 68.38 82.07
1B 81  Daniel Hollis 3.05 13.30 28.43 43.60 60.66 72.20
1B 82 Natasha Forret 3.29 15.37 32.11 48.80 67.13 79.95
1B 83  Marie Dobson 3.36 16.68 35.79 55.84 76.43 91.04
1B 86 David Blakeston 2.78 13.11 28.64 44.28 61.53 73.08
1B 87 Steve Mitchell 2.96 12.99 27.61 4215 58.59 69.65
1B 88 Richard Vale 2.80 12.63 27.19 41.81 57.76 68.54
1C 89  Paul Houghton 2.88 13.99 29.83 45.63 63.59 75.86
1C 90 Peter Hubbard 3.07 15.01 32.67 50.75 71.30 85.98
1C 91  Jonathan Plowe 2.90 13.41 28.94 44.40 61.71 73.42
1C 93 Bob Potts 2.41 12.84 28.44 43.41 60.48 72.05
1C 95 Paul Martin 2.21 10.77 24.76 38.98 54.21 64.21
1C 789  Adrian Winnard 2.73 13.33 28.67 45.05 63.02 76.25
2A 96 Tim Richardson 2.52 12.02 25.89 40.01 56.04 68.06
2A 97  Michael Bellerby 2.47 11.48 25.23 38.61 54.04 64.05
2A 98 Robert Bellerby 2.52 11.68 25.41 38.82 53.90 63.86
2A 99  Henry Moorhouse 2.50 11.58 24.80 38.01 52.55 62.26
2A 798 Mike Smith 2.52 11.40 24.60 38.51 53.62 63.43
2B 102  Brian Newton 3.06 14.06 30.34 47.02 64.74 77.31
2B 103  Chris Price 2.47 12.79 28.12 43.68 61.45 73.80
2B 104  Simon Green 2.54 11.39 24.50 37.89 52.57 62.04
2E 108  Tracey Taylor-West 2.44 12.06 26.07 40.01 55.76 66.47
2E 109 Sarah Bosworth 2.37 11.87 25.73 39.85 55.99 66.70
2E 110 John Graham 2.24 11.28 24.79 38.23 54.00 64.64
3A 70 James Hudson 2.74 12.79 27.65 46.58 64.63 76.74
3A 111 Eric Morrey 2.21 11.29 24.72 38.54 53.91 64.01
3B 112 Simon Andrews 2.33 11.70 25.53 39.49 55.04 65.89
3B 113  Chris Flavell 2.71 12.31 26.63 40.94 57.14 68.04
3B 114 Vini Dobson 2.47 11.37 24.75 38.00 53.04 63.08
3F 117 lan Tomlinson 2.67 14.17 31.12 47.89 65.68 78.06
3G 123  Allan Warburton 2.26 10.76 23.72 36.47 51.27 60.64
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3G 124 Karl Jackson 213 10.62 23.41 36.26 50.82 60.45
3G 923 David Warburton 2.40 11.35 24.68 37.42 51.98 62.04
4A 128  Allan McDonald 2.16 11.10 25.04 39.31 55.18 65.64
4A 131  Keith Hardy 2.45 11.15 25.32 38.96 53.95 64.11
4A 133  Les Procter 2.47 10.53 22.78 35.87 50.54 59.88
4A 134  Dale Cordingley 217 10.47 23.01 35.35 48.94 58.16
4A 934 Sarah Cordingley 59.58
4B 137  George Tatham 30.63 47.61 69.09 83.59
4B 138  Chris Wise 2.20 11.19 31.41 45.85 61.97 72.29
5A 143  Gordon Hick 2.37 11.88 25.51 39.46 55.12 65.79
5A 144 Richard Vaughan 2.19 10.95 23.77 36.30 50.87 60.71
5A 145  Graham Smith 217 10.11 21.73 33.40 46.49 55.38
5B 150  Nicola Dearden 2.44 13.21 28.94 44 .57 62.34 75.83
5B 151 David Sturdy 2.38 11.47 24.68 38.28 63.94
5B 152 Peter Whittle 2.49 11.84 25.62 39.56 55.33 66.01
5B 153  lan Thomas 247 11.58 25.05 64.19
5C 154  Drew Dawson 58.16 58.16
5C 165  Mark Hemingway 2.09 10.21 22.62 34.68 48.38 57.58
5C 156  Lee Griffiths 2.20 10.30 22.09 33.64 46.45 DNF
5C 157  Ed Carter 2.25 10.45 22.91 34.94 48.88 57.98
5C 158 Craig Bates 2.22 13.42 28.45 42.54 59.10 70.31
5C 159  Philip Beadnall 2.28 10.62 23.27 35.65 49.30 58.33
5C 160  Paul Gibson 219 10.57 23.80 36.33 49.92 59.35
5C 161  lain Davidson 2.25 9.88 21.73 33.27 46.83 55.57
5C 162  Clive Lightburn 2.43 10.62 22.73 34.73 48.18 F/IR
5C 957  Steve Carter 2.21 11.06 24.73 38.03 52.30 62.12
5C 958 Neville Rollason 2.67 12.44 27.01 41.16 56.77 67.59
5C 961  Janet Ford 2.79 12.77 26.92 40.83 57.03 67.42
5C 962 David Grey 2.34 12.38 29.15 45.96 62.18 74.72
5D 167  John Burton 211 11.03 23.83 36.95 51.47 61.11
5D 169  John Chacksfield 2.20 9.86 21.61 33.10 46.29 54.71
5D 967  John Opie 217 10.79 23.89 36.24 50.66 60.65
5E 172 Chris Machell 218 11.28 24.81 38.19 81.30 DNF
23 39  Jessica Dowson 2.71 15.62 35.28 53.40 73.61 87.33
23 45 David Horne 2.52 12.39 27.15 42.10 58.70 69.58
23 46  Suzanne Gibson 2.90 13.94 31.03 47.18 64.84 77.35
23 50 Jeff Smith 2.38 12.02 25.97 39.61 55.05 65.34
23 53 Chris Gibbs 2.42 11.92 26.10 40.15 55.91 66.42
23 54 Lynn Gilbert 244 12.85 27.93 42.93 58.80 70.05
23 55  Nigel Fox 2.76 12.06 25.95 39.55 54.67 64.91
23 57  Stuart Miller 2.44 12.10 26.21 41.00 56.75 66.98
23 59  Mike Sankey 2.58 11.55 24.83 38.13 52.83 62.58
23 62 Gill Elwell 2.56 13.95 31.33 47.87 65.73 77.83
23 63 Steve Holland 2.59 12.52 27.27 41.70 57.78 68.39
23 65 Robert Margel 2.31 11.25 24.81 37.95 53.15 63.31
23 67 Mark Durrant 2.30 11.08 24.52 37.26 53.48 63.36
23 69 Adrian Williams 2.30 10.98 24.19 37.61 52.35 62.82
23 739  David Dowson 2.60 13.48 30.05 45.84 63.67 76.13
23 746  Mark Gibson 2.56 12.93 27.54 42.33 59.61 71.37
23 754 Chris Howard-Harris 2.84 14.04 29.97 46.22 64.36 77.15
23 762  Shaun Elwell 2.40 12.46 27.15 42.10 59.06 70.59
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Run 2
Class No. Name 64 Feet Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Split5 Run Time Speed
1A 71 Michael Andrews 2.87 13.99 29.84 45.98 63.73 76.25
1A 72 Adam Greenwood 2.84 13.38 29.02 44.76 62.42 74.51
1A 73  David Holden 2.62 13.57 29.57 46.00 63.91 76.70
1A 74 Mike Geen 2.76 12.69 27.42 42.09 58.60 69.99
1A 771 lan Yates 3.23 14.66 31.54 48.13 66.48 79.55
1A 774  Robert Bellerby 2.74 13.12 27.55 42 11 58.62 69.81
1B 75 Chris Green 2.76 13.35 28.56 44.23 61.65 73.78
1B 77  Simon Smith 2.87 13.27 28.51 44.06 61.86 73.89
1B 78  Tim Houseman 2.75 13.24 28.61 44 .18 61.63 74.10
1B 79 Andy Birkitt 2.74 13.69 29.86 46.67 65.21 78.34
1B 81 Daniel Hollis 2.84 12.57 27.11 41.88 58.34 69.38
1B 82 Natasha Forret 2.98 14.19 29.83 45.80 64.10 76.59
1B 83 Marie Dobson 2.82 15.47 33.28 51.34 71.90 86.39
1B 86 David Blakeston 2.73 12.60 27.94 42.79 59.47 70.90
1B 87  Steve Mitchell 2.78 12.54 27.04 41.39 57.35 68.63
1B 88 Richard Vale 2.69 12.25 26.46 40.70 56.76 67.47
1C 89  Paul Houghton 2.73 13.38 28.87 44.49 62.16 74.30
1C 90 Peter Hubbard 2.82 14.48 31.46 49.86 69.46 83.44
1C 91  Jonathan Plowe 2.82 13.54 29.32 45.14 62.90 74.99
1C 93 Bob Potts 2.22 11.96 26.97 41.94 58.64 69.96
1C 95 Paul Martin 2.27 10.98 24.82 38.47 53.89 63.93
1C 789  Adrian Winnard 2.74 13.23 28.74 44.54 62.50 74.85
2A 96 Tim Richardson 2.47 11.93 13.93 58.43 69.62
2A 97  Michael Bellerby 0.13 14.67 53.04 62.96
2A 98 Robert Bellerby 2.51 2.78 52.58 FIR
2A 99  Henry Moorhouse 2.49 4.73 17.73 51.88 61.54
2A 798 Mike Smith 2.50 11.48 24.70 38.39 53.08 62.83
2B 102 Brian Newton 3.03 13.78 29.17 4514 62.48 74.58
2B 104  Simon Green 2.52 11.27 24.22 37.11 51.61 F/IR
2E 108  Tracey Taylor-West 2.45 12.08 26.40 40.31 55.98 66.65
2E 109 Sarah Bosworth 2.32 11.63 25.58 39.27 54.61 68.94
2E 110  John Graham 2.30 11.47 25.26 38.94 54.59 65.09
3A 70 James Hudson 2.77 12.82 27.80 43.09 59.52 71.05
3A 111 Eric Morrey 2.23 11.28 24.92 38.51 53.95 64.24
3B 112  Simon Andrews 2.27 11.57 25.45 39.06 54.37 65.14
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3B 113 Chris Flavell 2.70 12.23 26.51 40.71 57.03 68.01
3B 114 Vini Dobson 2.51 11.27 24.66 37.94 52.82 62.94
3F 117  lan Tomlinson 2.61 13.88 30.20 46.19 63.50 75.67
3G 123  Allan Warburton 2.26 10.68 23.77 36.53 50.82 60.18
3G 124  Karl Jackson 2.13 10.48 23.38 36.04 50.15 59.67
3G 923 David Warburton 2.37 11.17 23.96 36.87 51.37 61.22
4A 128  Allan McDonald 2.1 10.93 24.60 38.11 53.30 63.65
4A 131 Keith Hardy 2.43 10.83 25.04 38.61 53.65 63.82
4A 133  Les Procter 2.54 10.57 22.71 34.92 48.31 57.32
4A 134  Dale Cordingley 2.13 10.59 23.47 36.05 50.08 59.44
4B 137  George Tatham 2.25 13.15 33.32 50.53 71.50 86.10
4B 138 Chris Wise 2.25 11.48 25.26 38.80 54.32 64.60
5A 143  Gordon Hick 2.45 11.92 2547 39.47 54.62 65.32
5A 144 Richard Vaughan 214 10.75 23.57 36.23 50.37 59.98
5A 145  Graham Smith 2.18 10.34 22.19 34.54 47.41 56.53
5B 150 Nicola Dearden 2.42 12.89 28.37 43.84 61.34 74.09
5B 151 David Sturdy 2.33 11.45 24.99 38.57 53.61 63.79
5B 152 Peter Whittle 2.45 11.80 2543 39.02 54.52 64.94
5B 153 lan Thomas 2.46 11.52 25.16 38.72 53.99 64.60
5C 154  Drew Dawson 2.26 10.37 22.55 34.56 47.55 56.64
5C 155  Mark Hemingway 2.24 9.78 21.90 33.51 46.43 55.26
5C 156  Lee Griffiths 2.17 10.25 22.12 33.87 46.93 55.61
5C 157 Ed Carter 2.16 10.21 22.43 34.31 47.92 56.88
5C 158 Craig Bates 2.18 11.63 25.69 40.41 55.44 66.02
5C 159  Philip Beadnall 2.32 10.69 23.59 36.14 49.69 58.77
5C 160 Paul Gibson 2.33 10.75 23.43 35.47 48.82 58.10
5C 161  lain Davidson 2.28 9.97 21.90 33.62 47.09 56.04
5C 162  Clive Lightburn 2.32 10.48 22.40 34.38 47.76 56.42
5C 957 Steve Carter 2.18 10.63 24.02 36.78 50.65 60.38
5C 958  Neville Rollason 2.30 11.59 25.17 38.29 52.78 62.85
5C 961 Janet Ford 2.74 12.32 26.60 40.76 56.61 66.44
5C 962 David Grey 2.27 10.48 22.75 34.51 47.89 56.77
5D 167  John Burton 2.06 10.51 23.13 36.00 50.44 60.57
5D 169  John Chacksfield 2.27 9.92 21.97 33.32 46.60 55.17
5D 967 John Opie 2.11 10.57 23.70 36.26 50.30 59.77
5E 172  Chris Machell 2.10 11.92 26.12 40.24 55.76 66.24
23 39 Jessica Dowson 2.76 14.90 33.50 51.66 71.99 85.68
23 45 David Horne 2.50 12.13 26.46 41.01 57.45 68.25
23 46  Suzanne Gibson 2.55 13.21 29.38 45.23 62.71 75.23
23 50 Jeff Smith 2.41 11.95 25.53 39.11 54.18 64.82
23 53 Chris Gibbs 2.47 11.88 26.01 40.06 55.42 66.35
23 54 Lynn Gilbert 2.44 12.38 26.52 40.92 56.60 67.34
23 55  Nigel Fox 2.76 12.12 25.95 40.75 55.98 66.51
23 57  Stuart Miller 2.31 11.71 25.77 40.68 56.48 66.72
23 59  Mike Sankey 2.38 11.44 24.65 37.61 52.69 62.50
23 62 Gill Elwell 2.71 13.43 29.05 44.78 62.34 74.82
23 63 Steve Holland 2.44 11.97 26.05 39.94 55.27 65.84
23 65 Robert Margel 2.25 10.92 24.15 37.08 51.86 61.89
23 67 Mark Durrant 2.30 11.16 24.36 37.18 51.40 60.98
23 69 Adrian Williams 2.21 10.94 24.51 37.42 51.86 61.43
23 739 David Dowson 2.61 13.45 29.28 44 .86 61.85 73.36
23 746  Mark Gibson 2.30 11.65 25.36 39.36 54.96 65.34
23 754  Chris Howard-Harris 2.39 11.62 24.66 38.37 53.28 63.62
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23 762
Run 3
Class No
1A 71
1A 72
1A 73
1A 74
1A 771
1A 774
1B 75
1B 77
1B 78
1B 79
1B 81
1B 82
1B 83
1B 86
1B 87
1B 88
1C 89
1C 90
1C 91
1C 93
1C 95
1C 789
2A 96
2A 97
2A 98
2A 99
2A 798
2B 102
2B 104
2E 108
2E 109

2E 110
3A 70
3B 112

Shaun Elwell

Name

Michael Andrews
Adam Greenwood
David Holden
Mike Geen

lan Yates

Robert Bellerby
Chris Green
Simon Smith
Tim Houseman
Andy Birkitt
Daniel Hollis
Natasha Forret
Marie Dobson
David Blakeston
Steve Mitchell
Richard Vale
Paul Houghton
Peter Hubbard
Jonathan Plowe
Bob Potts

Paul Martin
Adrian Winnard
Tim Richardson
Michael Bellerby
Robert Bellerby
Henry Moorhouse
Mike Smith

Brian Newton
Simon Green

Tracey Taylor-West

Sarah Bosworth
John Graham
James Hudson
Simon Andrews

2.23 10.87 23.85 36.92 51.21 60.90
64 Feet Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Split 5 Run Time Speed
2.73 13.57 29.38 45.43 63.01 75.13
2.74 13.07 28.41 44 .15 61.60 73.60
2.63 13.43 29.37 45.66 63.78 76.66
2.80 12.71 27.09 41.62 57.98 69.18
2.75 13.86 29.70 45.99 64.31 76.97
2.72 12.93 27.67 42.23 58.63 69.85
2.98 13.59 28.90 44.41 61.84 73.88
2.81 13.22 28.33 43.78 61.50 73.38
2.82 13.21 28.32 43.78 61.03 73.01
2.84 13.84 30.02 47.29 65.73 78.71
2.73 12.45 26.93 41.61 58.18 69.23
3.00 13.91 29.47 45.96 64.27 76.59
2.82 15.20 33.32 51.78 71.59 85.13
2.75 12.87 28.00 42.73 59.69 71.05
2.70 12.37 26.69 41.05 57.14 68.18
2.81 12.38 26.68 41.02 56.94 67.62
2.59 13.45 28.95 47.19 65.75 78.33
2.70 14.11 30.89 48.54 67.35 80.90
2.76 13.28 29.06 44.81 62.59 74.50
2.28 12.07 27.41 42.40 59.00 70.49
2.25 10.85 24.68 38.84 54.16 64.18
2.70 13.20 28.86 44.95 63.02 75.17
2.45 11.93 25.62 44.07 59.80 70.57
2.37 11.31 24.46 37.67 53.15 62.96
2.37 11.32 24.53 37.38 52.34 62.32
2.48 11.30 24.21 37.26 51.55 67.30
2.57 11.41 24.78 38.61 53.57 63.47
2.95 13.66 29.34 44.94 62.14 74.77
2.57 11.23 24.23 37.07 51.46 60.90
2.48 12.04 26.06 39.90 55.67 66.32
2.29 11.52 25.15 39.02 54.44 64.78
2.20 11.23 24.71 38.39 53.85 64.25
2.72 12.70 27.26 42.10 58.67 70.05
2.27 11.69 25.26 39.11 54.60 65.26
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3B 113 Chris Flavell 2.68 12.24 26.53 40.72 56.89 67.95
3B 114 Vini Dobson 243 11.22 24.58 37.89 52.70 62.87
3F 117 lan Tomlinson 2.53 13.32 29.31 45.00 61.71 73.30
3G 123  Allan Warburton 2.26 10.79 24.28 37.12 51.53 61.08
3G 124  Karl Jackson 2.10 10.50 23.16 35.75 50.01 59.45
3G 923 David Warburton 2.30 10.80 23.66 36.53 50.95 60.88
4A 128  Allan McDonald 2.08 10.66 24.45 37.96 53.33 63.65
4A 131 Keith Hardy 2.37 10.94 24.77 38.08 53.17 63.36
4A 133  Les Procter 243 10.40 22.61 34.91 48.47 57.78
4A 134  Dale Cordingley 2.26 11.02 23.96 36.49 50.32 59.63
4A 934  Sarah Cordingley 2.35 10.64 23.24 35.58 49.34 58.65
4B 137  George Tatham 2.15 13.18 31.48 48.40 68.11 81.55
4B 138 Chris Wise 2.11 11.03 24.70 38.15 53.07 63.28
5A 143 Gordon Hick 2.39 11.81 25.45 39.60 54.89 65.71
5A 144 Richard Vaughan 2.18 10.66 23.22 35.78 49.85 59.46
5A 145  Graham Smith 2.10 9.95 21.87 33.59 46.79 55.86
5B 150  Nicola Dearden 2.40 12.80 28.21 43.87 61.56 74.49
5B 151  David Sturdy 2.33 11.51 24.78 38.03 53.19 63.52
5B 153 lan Thomas 2.35 11.33 24.92 38.26 53.30 63.90
5C 154  Drew Dawson 2.27 10.62 22.91 34.88 48.25 57.36
5C 155  Mark Hemingway 2.33 9.86 21.64 32.90 45.58 54.19
5C 156  Lee Griffiths 2.15 10.34 22.09 33.71 46.98 55.87
5C 157 Ed Carter 2.09 10.23 22.16 DNF
5C 158 Craig Bates 2.37 12.02 26.38 40.07 55.00 64.95
5C 159  Philip Beadnall 2.23 10.34 23.08 35.89 49.95 59.31
5C 160  Paul Gibson 217 10.57 23.10 35.13 48.84 58.16
5C 161  lain Davidson 2.35 9.99 22.12 33.78 47.15 56.12
5C 162  Clive Lightburn 2.28 10.45 22.36 34.40 48.09 57.01
5C 957  Steve Carter 2.53 11.26 24.82 37.36 52.07 62.14
5C 958  Neville Rollason 2.23 11.10 24.24 37.05 51.32 60.93
5C 961 Janet Ford 2.60 12.05 25.88 39.62 55.66 66.19
5C 962 David Grey 217 11.78 23.98 36.15 49.45 58.31
5D 167  John Burton 2.08 10.53 23.40 36.37 50.98 60.79
5D 169  John Chacksfield 2.25 9.86 21.88 33.38 46.33 54.71
5D 967  John Opie 2.08 10.54 23.87 36.15 50.10 59.45
5E 172  Chris Machell 2.07 11.78 25.86 39.52 54.70 64.67
23 39 Jessica Dowson 2.83 15.22 32.81 50.64 69.58 82.36
23 45 David Horne 2.44 12.05 26.05 40.31 56.50 67.23
23 46  Suzanne Gibson 2.45 13.00 28.86 4417 60.80 72.49
23 50 Jeff Smith 2.32 11.84 25.58 39.02 54.11 64.32
23 53 Chris Gibbs 2.38 11.77 25.72 39.50 55.42 65.92
23 54 Lynn Gilbert 2.37 12.38 26.44 40.47 55.66 66.40
23 55  Nigel Fox 2.48 11.85 25.45 39.20 54.18 64.61
23 57  Stuart Miller 2.31 11.49 25.50 39.21 54.29 64.18
23 59  Mike Sankey 2.28 11.06 24.06 36.90 51.85 61.83
23 62 Gill Elwell 2.53 13.15 28.74 44.39 60.63 7212
23 65 Robert Margel 2.28 10.87 24.06 37.01 51.72 61.71
23 67 Mark Durrant 2.23 10.88 23.81 36.66 51.26 61.07
23 69 Adrian Williams 2.23 10.81 24.65 37.51 52.19 61.75
23 739 David Dowson 2.58 13.14 28.82 43.81 60.54 71.93
23 746  Mark Gibson 2.28 11.59 25.18 39.17 54.11 64.50
23 754 Chris Howard-Harris 2.35 11.39 24.46 37.74 52.53 62.64
23 762  Shaun Elwell 2.25 10.88 23.82 36.81 51.25 61.19
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Run 4
Class No. Name 64 Feet Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Split5 Run Time Speed
1A 71 Michael Andrews 2.71 13.29 29.20 45.00 62.84 74.93
1A 72 Adam Greenwood 2.77 13.25 28.62 44.33 62.14 74.31
1A 73  David Holden 2.48 13.20 29.08 45.08 63.24 75.93
1A 74  Mike Geen 2.70 12.58 27.22 41.66 57.79 69.15
1A 771 lan Yates 2.86 13.88 29.73 45.88 64.23 76.87
1A 774  Robert Bellerby 2.69 12.84 27.35 41.65 58.11 69.24
1B 75 Chris Green 2.83 13.54 28.95 44.93 62.40 74.61
1B 77  Simon Smith 2.86 13.26 28.51 44.07 61.74 73.72
1B 78  Tim Houseman 2.77 13.25 28.67 44 11 61.41 73.51
1B 79 Andy Birkitt 2.92 13.88 29.76 46.45 64.62 77.50
1B 81 Daniel Hollis 2.79 12.58 27.17 41.91 58.39 69.57
1B 82 Natasha Forret 3.05 13.82 29.70 46.03 64.20 76.90
1B 83 Marie Dobson 2.86 14.73 32.57 51.27 71.70 85.87
1B 86 David Blakeston 2.81 12.92 28.25 43.43 60.13 71.51
1B 87  Steve Mitchell 2.75 12.53 29.36 52.98 77.35 96.30
1B 88 Richard Vale 2.77 12.33 26.54 40.70 56.74 67.49
1C 89  Paul Houghton 2.61 13.42 29.09 45.05 62.88 75.14
1C 91 Jonathan Plowe 2.72 13.26 28.91 44.33 62.07 73.98
1C 93 Bob Potts 2.33 12.18 27.36 42.38 58.92 70.47
1C 95  Paul Martin 2.38 11.17 25.35 38.89 53.90 64.14
1C 789  Adrian Winnard 2.72 13.26 29.11 44.69 64.14 77.74
2A 96 Tim Richardson 2.48 12.06 25.79 39.97 55.73 66.30
2A 97  Michael Bellerby 2.41 11.28 24.76 37.89 53.24 63.03
2A 98 Robert Bellerby 2.49 11.51 24.88 37.88 52.71 62.50
2A 99  Henry Moorhouse 2.50 11.41 33.39 68.08 98.19 121.66
2A 798  Mike Smith 2.51 11.43 24.64 38.27 53.51 63.28
2B 102  Brian Newton 2.98 13.62 28.79 43.96 61.06 72.80
2B 104 Simon Green 2.43 11.15 24.00 36.87 51.29 60.84
2E 108  Tracey Taylor-West 2.38 11.91 26.14 40.30 56.16 66.87
2E 109  Sarah Bosworth 2.28 11.57 25.35 39.24 54.74 65.06
2E 110 John Graham 2.26 11.35 24.96 38.86 54.53 65.10
3A 70  James Hudson 2.84 12.87 27.66 42.52 59.19 70.51
3B 114 Vini Dobson 2.43 11.20 24.51 37.75 52.73 62.97
3F 117  lan Tomlinson 2.59 13.66 29.73 45.27 62.86 75.07
3G 123 Allan Warburton 2.30 10.97 24.14 36.88 51.39 61.17
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3G 124  Karl Jackson 215 10.42 23.94 36.94 51.42 61.16
3G 923 David Warburton 2.25 11.13 24.21 37.03 51.54 61.68
4A 128  Allan McDonald 2.34 12.14 27.03 42.06 58.72 69.91
4A 934  Sarah Cordingley 2.27 10.45 23.00 35.24 48.84 58.09
4B 138  Chris Wise 2.38 11.74 26.37 40.57 56.18 66.88
5A 143 Gordon Hick 3.11 13.43 28.62 44 .43 61.25 73.22
5A 144 Richard Vaughan 2.81 12.22 25.51 38.62 53.35 63.44
5C 156  Lee Griffiths 2.46 10.77 23.11 DNF
5C 157 Ed Carter 3.1 12.96 26.64 40.47 55.58 65.53
5C 162  Clive Lightburn 2.46 11.11 23.34 35.53 48.93 58.02
5C 957 Steve Carter 2.32 11.02 24.79 37.77 53.03 63.09
5C 958 Neville Rollason 2.75 12.44 27.16 41.24 60.19 71.33
5C 962 David Grey 2.22 10.98 23.25 35.38 48.94 58.66
5E 172  Chris Machell 2.40 14.63 30.80 46.90 64.37 77.12
23 39  Jessica Dowson 2.71 14.96 33.00 50.87 69.78 83.02
23 45 David Horne 2.45 12.09 26.37 40.90 57.25 68.13
23 46  Suzanne Gibson 2.55 12.61 27.21 42.06 58.19 69.93
23 50 Jeff Smith 227 11.58 25.17 38.72 53.81 63.95
23 53 Chris Gibbs 2.34 11.68 26.00 40.14 56.18 66.63
23 54 Lynn Gilbert 2.41 12.07 25.84 39.38 54.91 65.41
23 55  Nigel Fox 2.60 11.92 36.14 52.04 68.72 81.66
23 57  Stuart Miller 2.35 11.73 25.73 39.59 55.08 65.26
23 59 Mike Sankey 2.38 11.37 24.69 37.93 52.64 62.75
23 62 Gill Elwell 2.53 13.07 28.35 43.27 58.64 69.74
23 65 Robert Margel 2.24 10.90 24.30 37.00 51.58 61.50
23 67  Mark Durrant 2.24 10.80 24.05 36.88 51.51 61.15
23 69 Adrian Williams 217 10.79 23.70 36.19 51.39 60.91
23 739  David Dowson 2.63 13.20 29.07 44.48 61.68 73.26
23 746  Mark Gibson 2.35 11.55 25.20 38.75 53.86 64.22
23 754 Chris Howard-Harris 2.43 11.78 25.15 38.40 53.26 70.71
23 762  Shaun Elwell 2.38 11.13 2412 37.21 51.75 61.44
Run 5
Class No. Name 64 Feet Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Split5 Run Time Speed
4A 934  Sarah Cordingley 2.31 10.83 23.58 35.94 49.63 58.75
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Run No Split Times

Class No. Name 64 Feet Split 2

Split 3

Split 4

Split 5

Run Time Speed

1B 76  Peter Hembrow
23 61 Kaspar McFarlane
23 761 Dave McFarlane
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